
TRIAL READINESS CONFERENCE FORM 

Defense objections are sent to Philip Goldstein, Esq. and Plaintiff's counsel on the due date 
specified on the trial request document and calendar entry. 

If plaintiff's counsel is Weitz & Luxenberg, please sent to the following recipients: FIFO Trial 
Readiness objections should be sent to Adam Dreksler ADreksler@weitzlux.com and Nazia 
Kamruzzaman (Paralegal) nkamruzzaman@weitzlux.com.  In Extremis Trial Readiness 
objections should be sent to Laura Whorlow lwhorlow@weitzlux.com, Erin Wattley 
ewattley@weitzlux.com, Brittany Russell  brussell@weitzlux.com, Phan Alvarado 
PAlvarado@weitzlux.com, and Ben Darche BDarche@weitzlux.com.  

Plaintiff's responses are due to Philip Goldstein, Esq. and Defendant's counsel on the due date 
specified on the trial request document and calendar entry. 

 
1.  

Date/Time of Conference  

Case Name (and Index #)  

Cluster  

Plaintiffs’ Firm  

Defense Firm  

Defendant’s Name  

 
 
2. Defense Objection(s) to Trial Readiness: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
3. Plaintiff’s Response: 
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